
MAL

Structure

Size

Adjustable front/back 
 

Side

Earthing screw inside

SMK
Wall mount rack

Exquisite design with precise dimensions and 
craftsmanship

Easy installation
Optional locks for side panels
Closable top/bottom cable entry openings 
Removable side panels and front/back doors for 

operation and watching
Casters or support feet can be installed when it’s on 

ground
Doors can be opened from the left or right
Top cover is available to fans

Cold-rolled steel

Degreasing, pickling, phosphating, laundering, powder 
coating

Doors can be opened from the left or right

Static load:60KG

Features:

Main material:

Surface treatment:

Load capacity:

Structure

Size

1.frame
 2.front door 
3.side panel 
 
5.L-shaped bar 

installation dimension
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COLOURS 

BLACK(RAL9005Ď =A

GREYč RAL7035Ď =B

Technical parameters
QUANTITY

powder coating

powder coating

powder coating

powder coating

1.0mm cold-rolled steel

1.0mm cold-rolled steel

4mm tempered glasses
1.2mm cold-rolled steel

1.2mm cold-rolled steel

1.5mm cold-rolled steel

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

1

1

2

4

2

20

side doors

front doors

L-shaped panels

cage nuts

frames

profile rails

NAMES UNIT SURFACE TREATMENT REMARKSMATERIALS

CAPACITY(U)

TYPES

WIDTH
/DEPTH
/HEIGHT

WIDTH
/DEPTH
/HEIGHT

WHOLE PACKGE

VOLUMES (M )

1
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4

5

6
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